
C706G
Caple 4 Burner Gas Hob

Technical informationTechnical information





Item Part Code Description Qty

1 211036140401 bottom plate 1
2 129010040102 screw M4x6 8
3 129010040402 S.S screw M4x12 1
4 129060010103 φ4 spring gasket 4
5 129020040101 M4 nut 2
6 1310200101 electric box 1
7 129010043501 S.S screw M4x8 2
8 129060040301 S.S.gasket 3
9 129020040103 S.S.nut M4 4
10 1410300401 528C thermocouple (350) 2
11 2111800101 clip for ignition pin 4
12 1410600204 ignition pin (470) 1
13 1110505001 50# burner basement 1
14 1110802001 50# nozzle 1
15 111216140951 gas tube for valve 1 1

C706G -  Caple 4 Burner Gas Hob

16 1110491304 valve 1 1
17 129010040201 screw M4x8 4
18 2111109702 clip for gas tube 1
19 129060010103 spring gasket 8
20 1290100444 screw M4x18 8
21 1110491301 valve 4 1
22 1110491303 valve 2 2
23 111106140103 gas inlet tube 1
24 171002 gasket 1
25 171001 elbow 1
26 111216140954 gas tube for valve 4 1
27 1410600202 ignition pin(220) 1
29 111216140953 gas tube for valve 3 1
30 1110507001 70# burner basement 2
31 1110802002 70# nozzle 2
32 1410300402 528C thermocouple (500) 1
33 1410600201 ignition pin(120) 1
34 111080204801 120# nozzle 1
35 111216140952 gas tube for valve 2 1
36 1110512002 120# burner basement 1
37 1410300304 516C thermocouple (500) 1
38 1410600103 ignition pin(360) 1
39 211026143250 Panel 1
40 1110605001 50# burner 1
41 1110705002 50# burner cap 1
42 28211413107201 knob 4
43 129010041201 S.S. screw M4x8 10
44 1110607001 70# burner 2
45 1110707002 70# b 245 1110707002 70# burner cap 2



Item Part Code Description Qty

C706G -  Caple 4 Burner Gas Hob

46 111096140121 pan suport 1
47 1110712023 120# central burner cap 1
48 1110712024 120# external burner cap 1
49 1110612002 120# burner 1
50 129020040105 nut 2
51 1410800202 impulse device 1
52 2119900707 mica gasket 1
53 129010040401 screw M4x12 2



GROUP 1
GROUP 2

impulse mechanism

Connection box

C744G C706G C786G


	C706G - Technical information
	COVER
	VIEW
	PARTS

	C706G - Wiring diagram



